
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

Nr. 
451 
616 
455 
405 
106 
618 
601 
466 

Name 
Jeanine Brandt 
Tobias Röth 
Thomas Freiwang 
Florian/Paula Viehmann/ Voß 
Patrick Siebert 
Andreas Teske 
Dietmar Brandt 
Andreas Wendling 

Fabrikat 
BMW Compakt E3
BMW E36 328i 
BMW E36 
Volkswagen Polo 6
Honda Civic 
VW Golf 2 16v 
VW Golf VI R 
BMW E36 328i A 

Bewerber 
Kurhessischer 
MSC Schlüchte

Kurhessischer 
MSC Schlüchte

/ KMC Kassel e
MSC Schlüchte

Nat./ Wohnort 
DEU/ Kaufungen 
DEU/ Mömbris 
DEU/ Langenzenn 
DEU/ Habichtswald 
DEU/ Schluechtern 
DEU/ Steinau-Belling
DEU/ Lohfelden 
DEU/ Bruchköbel 

Rnd. 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
3 
0 
0 

Gesamtzeit 
4:08.352 
4:13.183 
4:14.016 
4:14.943 
4:16.892 
2:05.377 

Pkt. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
9 

10 
10 

Gedruckt: 10.08.2019 17:23:40 

Zeitnahmekommissar: Steffen Kirchhof; SPA1123083 
Rennleiter: Dominik Hagemann 
Sportkommissar: Udo Randolph 
Aushang:                    Uhr   Reg.Nr.: 194/19 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Lizensiert für Camp Company GmbH 

13. ADAC Rallycross Schlüchtern 
DRX Rallycars 

2. Qualifikationslauf 

Ewald-Pauli-Ring 0,920 Km 


